General information
Design
The third generation ProMark printer - MK9-USB - is
a flexible thermal transfer printer. MK9-USB is ideal
for fast, on site, complementary work. The marking
machine is equipped with USB 2.0 connection to PC
for fast transfer of marking files. It is also possible to
save/load marker files on a USB-memory.

POZ07000SN¤ POZ-profile Zerex 4,0mm2 Diam 3,8-4,7mm  3,5m / Compactadisc
PRZ07100SN¤ PRZ profile Zerex, can be mounted on PKH/POH holders  9,0m / Cardboard disc
Product and ordering information
¤ = 4 Yellow profile, 9 White profile, other colours on request
Notes: Sleeves and Carrier strips Zerex = Halogen free
Following Partex products are possible to combine with the ProMark consumables:
1. PM-10/20/24 transparent sleeves with ProMark PP-046/090 insert tags and MK9-PL090/120 self
adhesive labels.
2. PT+02/10/20/30 transparent sleeves combined with PP-046 insert tag profile.
3. PTC10/20/30/50 transparent sleeves are combined with PP-046 insert tag profile
4. PKH and POH carrier strips are combined with   PO-068TW / PRZ071 cable marking profiles.
For detailed information, see separate data sheet.
2011-04-29
Marker tag profile
PP-04600SN¤ PP-marker tag profile H=4.6mm, for PT+, PTC and PM-10 15,0m / Compactadisc
PP-09000SN¤ PP-marker tag profile H=9.0mm, for PM-20  18,0m / Compactadisc
PP-09000DN¤ PP-marker tag profile H=9.0mm, for PM-20 25,0m / DN-reel
Cabinet and Component markers
PPA09000SN¤ PP-profile with adhesive for component markers etc. 10,0m / Compactadisc
PPA09000DN¤ PP-profile with adhesive for component markers etc. 25,0m / DN-reel
PP-06300SN9 PP-profile H=6.3 mm, for Phoenix terminal blocks (UT2.5, UTTB2.5, ST4, DT2.5, QTC, DTI2.5) 15,0m / Compactadisc
PP-10000SN9 PP-profile H=10.2 mm, for Entrelecs terminal blocks 15,0m / Compactadisc
PP-11000SN9 PP-profile H=11.0 mm, for Wagos TopJobs terminal blocks 12,0m / Compactadisc
Heat shrink tubing
PHZ20032MN¤ Heat Shrink , Diam 3.2mm, shrink ration 2:1, Zerex 15,0m / Minibox